HREM-ERYYREH. &R- XA - 155 (B&ED

20244 %148 4818 ~ 4878)

HEm
(B%&E)

AVITNLIVH
(BAVINIVY ERRQ

HE Em3Y

FERARFOMNRRERIE
(COVID-19)

e EmRHY

RS A JL R LAE
wE TaHY

IRERAEIR A
®E ERIY

ARERIMTE
L4 B IREE %

HE Em3Y

e EmRLY

KiE
e EREY

&t

624 4.39

403 2.84

43 0.49

20 0.23

166 1.91

186 2.14

14 0.16

BR
#wmE
[i]
th
k2l
EmE
REra
]
¥
£iR
i1t

#%
E
#H
Fiz

*

R
e

26 2.36
33 3.67

7 1.75
11 1.83
65 8.13
33 471
37 4.63
53 5.30
15 2.50
30 3.75
16 1.60
53 6.63
35 3.50
58 7.25
57 5.70
20 4.00
48 6.86
27 3.86

34 3.09
36 4.00

2 0.50
15 2.50
28 3.50
15 214
17 213
25 2.50
12 2.00
35 4.38
13 1.30
4 0.50
31 3.10
39 4.88
36 3.60
18 3.60
23 3.29
20 2.86

0.71
0.83
0.25
0.40
0.75

0.17
1.80
1.33
1.00

0.60

I = 1 W= | oo

| o1 00 ©

I w

0.25

2 0.29

I W w o N
ot o
1 w
=) [

| =
o
N
o

7 1.00
14 2.33
3 0.75
17 3.40
5 1.25
4 0.80
15 2.50
5 1.67
11 2.20
9 1.50
22 4.40
11 1.83
12 2.40
17 2.83
1 0.33
9 2.25
4 1.00

25 3.57
11 1.83
5 1.67
4 1.00
8 1.60
11 2.5
13 217
2 0.67
22 4.40
10 1.67
14 2.80
13 217
18 3.60
4 0.67
2 0.67
18 4.50
6 1.50

1 0.17
0.80
0.25

BNES

_ == =
o
N
o

o
)
o

1R
(B&ED

FREAR

HE EmZY

{ERMRIBE

HE EmZY

ERMERELA
HE EmZY

NIV X—F

HE  EmZY

RATHEETIR%

HE  EmmY

U I A A ¢

HE EmZY

RITIHEABER
HE EmZY

&

0.03

0.05

16 0.18

0.02

1 0.01

2 0.10

21 1.05

B
#wE
]

h
3]
#
Ry a
2]
HF
&R
#it
53
Hx
5
Fix

&34

*
R
A

| |w

B

0.25
0.20
0.25
0.50
0.33
0.20

0.40
0.40
0.17
0.33
0.50

| = = =

| - = w

N = =N N

[

1 0.50
1 1.00
1 1.00

1.00
2.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

HEm
(B%&E)

MEMRRIR %
HE Em3Y

EEERIR K

e EmRHY

I(ATSXThhE
e EaHY

N84 hRIZ&LD
REQEI=]7 PN
wmE EmaY

AT ILIY AR

e EmRLY

FEINT IV ABRRIE
(COVID-19) A

e EsgY

&t

7 1.75

27 6.75

BR
=
[i]
th
2l
&
RErsa
]
¥
£iR
i1t
#%
E
#H
Fiz

R
B

5 5.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

7 7.00

5 5.00

4 4.00

11 11.00

(-: R

REHY0.00-MEKOAN ) (- KRI|E)




HREH-ERYYREH. KR-R3- 155 (BFh

20244 %148 4818 ~ 4878)

HEm
&)

AVITNIVH
(BAVINIVY ERRQ

HE Em3Y

FERARFOMNRRERIE
(COVID-19)

e EmRHY

RS A JL R AE
wE TaHY

IRERAEIR A
®E ERIY

AREIRIMTE
L4 B IREE %

HE Em3Y

REMEEEA
e REY

KiE
e EREY

&t

335 2.36

191 1.35

25 0.29

11 0.13

©

1.05

100 1.15

10 0.11

BR
#wmE
[i]
th
k2l
EmE
REra
]
¥
£iR
i1t

#%
E
#H
Fiz

*

R
e

13 1.18
21 2.33

4 1.00

7 117
37 4.63
16 2.29
22 2.75
29 2.90

6 1.00
16 2.00

7 0.70
27 3.38
18 1.80
31 3.88
29 2.90
14 2.80
27 3.86
11 1.57

19 1.73
14 1.56
1 0.25
6 1.00
14 1.75
8 1.14
7 0.88
10 1.00
6 1.00
20 2.50
10 1.00
3 0.38
12 1.20
19 2.38
14 1.40
7 1.40
12 1.7
9 1.29

2 0.29
3 0.50

0.40
0.25

0.17
1.40
0.50
0.60

0.40

I = = N

I W w

N

0.25

0.14

N1 o
o
~
o

| =
o
N
o

0.43
1.17
0.25
1.80
0.50
0.60
1.50
1.67
1.40
0.67
2.20
0.83
1.60
1.67
1.00
0.75

—_

—_
| © 00 Ol —= b JO1TO©W WN © = | Jw|—=

w b

12 1.7
0.83
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.25
117
0.33
2.40
1.00
1.60
1.17
2.00
0.33
0.33
2.25
1.25

(4]

I o N w

Ol O© = N O Joooo N —= Y

1 0.17
0.40
0.25

- N

| = = = N |
o
N
[=]

1R
&)

FREAR

HE EmZY

GRMEIBE

HE EmZY

ERMERELA
HE EmZY

NI EX—F

HE  EmZY

RATHEETIR%

HE  EmmY

U I A A ¢

HE EmZY

RITIHEABER
HE EmZY

&

0.03

0.02

0.02

1 0.01

1 0.05

8 0.40

B
#wE
]

h
3]
#
Ry a
2]
HF
&R
#it
53
Hx
5
Fix

&34

*
R
A

| |w

N

6 0.07

[

1 0.50

HEm
&)

R RRIR %
HE Em3Y

EEEIRIR K

e EmRHY

I(ATSXThhE
e EaHY

N84 hRIZ&LD
REQEI=]7 PN
wmE EmaY

AT ILIY AR

e EmRLY

FEINT IV ABRRIE
(COVID-19) A

e EsgY

&t

6 1.50

18 4.50

BR
=
[i]
th
2l
&
RErsa
]
¥
£iR
i1t
#%
E
#H
Fiz

R
B

4 4.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

3 3.00

3 3.00

3 3.00

9 9.00

(-: R

REHY0.00-MEKOAN ) (- KRI|E)




HREH-ERYYIREH. KR-RA- 15 (&

20244 %148 4818 ~ 4878)

HEm
&29)

AVITNLIVH
(BAVINIVY ERRQ

HE Em3Y

FERARFOMNRRERIE
(COVID-19)

e EmRHY

RS A JL R AE
wE TaHY

IRERAEIR A
®E ERIY

ARERIMTE
L4 B IREE %

HE Em3Y

REJEI PN
e REY

KiE
e EREY

&t

289 2.04

212 1.49

18 0.21

©

0.10

75 0.86

86

4 0.05

BR
#wmE
[i]
th
k2l
EmE
REra
]
¥
£iR
i1t

#%
E
#H
Fiz

*

R
e

13 1.18
12 1.33

3 0.75

4 0.67
28 3.50
17 2.43
15 1.88
24 2.40

9 1.50
14 1.75

9 0.90
26 3.25
17 1.70
27 3.38
28 2.80

6 1.20
21 3.00
16 2.29

15 1.36
22 244
1 0.25
9 1.50
14 1.75
7 1.00
10 1.25
15 1.50
6 1.00
15 1.88
3 0.30
1 0.13
19 1.90
20 2.50
22 2.20
11 2.20
11 1.57
11 1.57

3 0.43
2 0.33
1

0.25

0.50

| 1N
|

N o N
o
<)
@

1 0.14

I = w |
o
a1
o

0.57
1.17
0.50
1.60
0.75
0.20
1.00
0.80
0.83
2.20
1.00
0.80
1.17
0.33
1.25
0.25

I © = W oo N | d b

— O = d b O = Oob

0.99
1 1.86
1.00
0.67
0.50
0.60
1.50
1.00
0.33
2.00
0.67
1.20
1.00
1.60
0.33
0.33
2.25
0.25

_
— O = N 00O, O =00 OWNDNO W

1R
(&)

FREAR

HE EmZY

{ERMRIBE

HE EmZY

ERMERELA
HE EmZY

NIV X—F

HE  EmZY

RATHEETIR%

HE  EmmY

U I A A ¢

HE EmZY

RITIHEABER
HE EmZY

&

0.02

10 0.11

1 0.05

13 0.65

B
#wE
]

h
3]
#
Ry a
2]
HF
&R
#it
53
Hx
5
Fix

&34

*
R
A

N

1 0.25
1 0.20

0.33
0.33
0.20

0.20

0.20
0.17

0.25

I —= =N

—_ ] ===

2.00

4.50

0.50

HEm
&29)

MEMRRIR %
HE Em3Y

EEERIR K

e EmRHY

I(ATSXThhE
e EaHY

N84 hRIZ&LD
REQEI=]7 PN
wmE EmaY

AT ILIY AR

e EmRLY

FEINT IV ABRRIE
(COVID-19) A

e EsgY

&t

1 0.25

9 2.25

BR
=
[i]
th
2l
&
RErsa
]
¥
£iR
i1t
#%
E
#H
Fiz

R
B

1 1.00

4 4.00

2 2.00

1 1.00

2 2.00

(-: R

REHY0.00-MEKOAN ) (- KRI|E)




HEH-ERYVIREH. FhbEk-&R- 115 (BLE)

20244 %148 4818 ~ 4878)

~

&iET & - 10~ 15~ 20~ 30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 70~ 80#%
(Bxiih it ‘;’E]" }E}"" 1 2% 3 4% S O T 8 9 14%% 197% 297% 397% 497%% 59%% 69m% 79m LI E
(;f;ﬁf% 41624 3 7 23 24 24 30 47 45 35 35 28 117 60 45 37 34 18 8 2 2
=17 J
739) =azy| 439 0.02 005 0.16 0.17 0.17 021 0.33 032 025 025 020 082 042 032 026 024 0.13 0.06 001 0.01
¥ﬁ’l;§g4’b1 $fes| 403 4 7 20 7 11 3 3 5 3 7 5 31 21 34 36 57 68 39 25 17
RERIE
(covip-19) ===v| 2.84| 003 0.05 0.14 0.05 008 0.02 002 0.04 002 005 004 022 0.15 024 025 040 048 027 0.18 0.12
HET = I 10~ 15~ 20%%
(B&E) 5 5)51‘7 }E}’r 1% 2/ O3/ 4/ O 6/ 7 8 9= 148 198 LLE
RSYAJILR W&l 430 7 13 11 6 6 - - - - - - - - -
BERE  zasmv| 049] 008 015 013 007 007 - - - - - - - - -
_ $|meE| 200 - 1 3 4 2 3 3 1 1 2 - - - -
NER 2 ik i 22
B =s2y| 023 - 001 003 005 002 003 003 001 001 002 - - - -
AmpmmitLyy B 166 - 1 2 10 14 16 26 20 15 15 17 19 2 9
HREWEE  zasy| 191 - 001 002 011 0.6 0.8 030 023 0.17 0.17 020 022 002 0.10
S )| 186) 2 10 16 10 15 18 18 13 8 11 15 19 5 26
EERITAMR
=azy| 214 0.02 011 0.18 0.11 0.17 021 021 0.15 0.09 0.13 0.17 022 006 0.30
we|l 14 - - 2 - A - - - 2 3 1 4 -
ki
=szy| 016 - - 002 - 001 - - - 002 003 001 005 001 -
“l 31 - - 1 2 - - - - - - - - - -
FEORK i
=auy| 003 - - 001002 - - - - - - - - - -
_, ®E 4 - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - 2 - -
e L3 ks —
=suy| 005 - - - - - -9001 -001 - -002 - -
;e 6] 1 3 9 2 1 -
EHRMUEFHLA
=x2y| 018 0.01 003 0.10 002 001 -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
AU E—F w2 2
=auy| 002 - - -o002 - - - - - - - - - -
A 1 - - 1 - - - —_ - - - - - - -
FATHE TS s
=azy| 001 - -o001 - - - - - - - - - - -
R N I 10~ 15~ 20~ 30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 70%
@xah) & [ g7 R R IR AR W OB TR SR R 4y om0 som 408 59 69 BLE
aHme w5 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - -
fERE  easvl010| - - - - - - - - - - -005 - -005 - - - -
wae O ®El 21 - -0t -0 -1t -1t -t - - - 3 6 3 3 2 -
AKEIRA  easv| 105 - -005 - -005 -005 -005 - - - 015 030 015 0.15 010 -
FEET & oz 14 5~9 10~ 15~ 20~ 25~ 30~ 35~ 40~ 45~ 50~ 55~ 60~ 65~ 70~ 75~ 80~ 85~ 907%
(Bxih HIT™ BB 148 198 248 29%% 34 9% 44%% 49F% 5ARE 9% 64F% 69F% T4B% T9%% 84%% 89k LLE
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
B 2 ils
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
RIS 2 _E
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
RAATSATh% iﬁn
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HSISTRER ils
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ks ®E O -| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BemEEL L. | - - - - - - - - - _ - - _ _ - - - - _Z °
foonzoy BE 74 - 1 02 - - - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - =
AR mam[ 175 - 025 050 - - - - -02502 - -02 - -025 - - - -
FREOOA ®E 27 - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 -3 7 4 42
RERIIE
(covID-19)ARs ®==uy| 675 - 025 025 - - - 025 025 - - - 025 025 025 - 075 1.75 1.00 1.00 0.50

(- ERHY0.00-F/EFOAN ) (- : KIFs)




HEH-ERYVREH. FbEk-&m-11E5 (85D

20244 %148 4818 ~ 4878)

HEM =3 I 10~ 15~ 20~ 30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 70~ 80#%
(B) 5t ‘;’E]" }E}"" 1 2% 3 4 S O TR B8R 9B y4m qom oo 30 498 50 60 798 LLL
(4%/47;';;;*’% ] 335 2 3 12 12 13 16 33 19 21 19 19 63 34 26 16 15 9 2 - 1
=17 J
B’ =#2y| 2.36| 0.01 002 008 008 009 0.11 023 0.13 0.15 0.13 0.13 044 024 0.18 0.11 0.11 006 001 - 0.01
¥ﬁ’l;§g4’b1 | 1911 2 1 14 3 6 3 1 3 2 4 3 14 11 14 20 21 29 15 14 1
RERIE
(covip-19) ===v| 1.35| 0.01 0.01 0.10 0.02 004 0.02 001 0.02 001 003 002 0.10 0.08 0.10 0.14 0.15 020 0.11 0.10 0.08
HET = I 10~ 15~ 20%%
() £ 5)51’7 117 15% 2 3% 48 5% 6 7T/ 8F 9% 148 198 LIE
RSYAJLR &l 25 4 7 7 4 38 - - - - - - - - -
RRIE  zawo| 020 005 008 008 005 003 - - - - - - - - -
_ |l 1 - - 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 - - - -
IREEFE RS
B =s2y| 013 - - 002 001 001 002 002 001 001 001 - - - -
ABEBMAEL Y #®eEl 91| - - 1 6 8 10 18 10 6 7 11 10 2 2
HREWEA  zesy| 105 - - 001 007 009 0.1 021 0.1 007 008 0.13 0.11 002 002
S #®eE 1000 2 3 7 5 7 9 9 7 4 6 9 12 4 16
BWERITB IR
==2y| 1,15 0.02 003 0.08 006 0.08 0.10 0.10 0.08 0.05 007 0.10 0.14 0.05 0.18
;e 100 - - 20 -1 - - - 2 1 - 3 1 -
ki
=szy|l 011 - - 002 - 001 - - - 002 001 - 003 001 -
“l 31 - - 1 2 - - - - - - - - - -
FEORK ilis
=auy| 003 - - 001002 - - - - - - - - - -
. ®eEl 2! - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -
e L3 ks —
zaay| 002 - - - - - - - - - -  -002 - -
# 6 - - 5 - 1 -
ZRURLA e
=szy| 007 - - 006 - 001 -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
QY IAVES o oE 2 2
=auy| 002 - - -o002 - - - - - - - - - -
A 1 - - 1 - - - —_ —_ - - - - - -
FATHE TR s
=azy| 001 - -o001 - - - - - - - - - - -
RS N I 10~ 15~ 20~ 30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 70%
() #1757 1% 2% 3® AR SE 6 TE 8 O9M ,m jom 208 0% 498 595 695 LLE
amymne ®%s 11 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - -
WEREZ  eswv| 005 - - - - - - - - - - -005 - - - - - - -
BT W&l s - - 01 - -0t - - - 1 - - - 1 1 2 1 - -
AKX wssv| 040 - -005 - -005 - - -005 - - - 005005 010 005 - -
iR & oz 14 5~9 10~ 15~ 20~ 25~ 30~ 35~ 40~ 45~ 50~ 55~ 60~ 65~ 70~ 75~ 80~ 85~ 9085
(8) HIT™ BB 148 198 248 29%% 34 9% 44%% 49F% 5ARE 9% 64F% 69F% T4B% T9%% 84%% 89k LLE
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
B 2 _E
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
RIS 2 _E
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
RAATSATh% iﬁn
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HSISTRER ils
ERLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ks ®E O -| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BewEms ... 0| - - - - - - - - - - - _ - - _ - o o o
qoonzoy HRE 6 - 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - -
AR easf 150 - 025 025 - - - - -02502 - -02 - -025 - - - -
%ﬁ.&a;ggm gl 18] - 1 1 - - - 1 T - - - 1 - 1 - 1 4 2 3 2
RERIIE
(CoVID-19ARe =x=v| 450 - 025 025 - - - 025025 - - -025 - 025 - 025 1.00 050 0.75 0.50

(- ERHY0.00-F/EFOAN ) (- : KIFs)




HEH-ERYYVREH. FnbEk-&m- 1A (L&)

20244 %148 4818 ~ 4878)

HEm
(%)

Pa

~

A

54 17 1% 2% 3% 4% 5\ 6% 7% 8% 9%
A

10~ 15~ 20~ 30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 70~ 80#%
145% 195% 297% 397% 497% 597% 697 797% WL

ATV =3
(BAUINIvY % ®E
<) ERY

289

2.04

1
0.01

4 11 12 11 14 14
0.03 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.10 0.10

54
0.38

19
0.13

21

19
0.15 0.13 0.06 0.04 0.01

9

6

2

1

0.01

FEOOFINA A
RRAE e
(COVID-19) &Y

212
1.49

2
0.01

6 6 4 5 - 2
0.04 0.04 0.03 0.04 - 001

17
0.12

20
0.14

16

36

39

24
0.11 0.25 0.27 0.17 0.08

1

6

0.04

HiEm
(&)

~

54
A

1My 1% 2% 3% 4% 5%
A

10~
145%

207%
ULt

RSYAIILR W&
@E’KL;I-‘E TRy

3
0.03

6 4 2 3 - -
0.07 0.05 0.02 0.03 - -

H
Mg o

ERHY

1 1 3 1 1 1
0.01 0.01 0.03 0.01 0.01 0.01

ApBmisLy WS
KREMREER  puy

0.86

1 1 4 6 6 8
0.01 0.01 0.05 0.07 0.07 0.09

9
0.10

7

0.08

-3
it B B & f&:)

[g

i

86

0.99

7 9 5 8 9 9
0.08 0.10 0.06 0.09 0.10 0.10

0.08

10
0.11

HE

ERHY

ki

0.05

0.01

HE

ERHY

FROF

H
n AT BE e

ERHY

0.02

- - - - -

- - - - - 00

H
RFMFELA i

ERHY

10

0.11

1
0.01

3 4 2 - -
0.03 0.05 0.02 - -

s
AR xXF—F S

ERHY

H
FATHE TR s

ERHY

1R
(%)

=]

~

54
A

M7 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9%
B

10~
147%

20~
297%

30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 707%
39i% 49i% 59i% 69i% LI E

aEdmt BS

WX zaw

0.05

FaTiE WS
ARIEX  zawy

13

0.65

0.10

5

1

0.25 0.05

2

0.10

2

0.10

iR
(&)

1~4 5~9 10~ 15~ 20~ 25~
BB 145 195% 24%% 29%%

50~
547%

60~
647%

65~ 70~
697% 74m%

75~
T95%

80~
845%

£
R B 2 ®E

EREY

N
BEMEHERER
ALY

H®
IALATSX % oS
ALY

H
HSISTH% ®E
EREY

DRIz ED RE
BREEBL 2wy

1oy W&
Az ALY

0.25

FHERANFI(INA H
R S
(COVID-19) A EmHY

2.25

—_

)
321

2

0.50

3

0.75

2

0.50

1

0.25

(- ERHY0.00-F/EFOAN ) (- : KIFs)




